S310/S410 Series
Stacking Solenoid Valves
INDEX
Features, Advantages and Benefits..............................................3
310/410 Series Technical Information ....................................4-5
S310/S410 Series Stacking General Information..................6-7
Valve Dimensions, Assembly Instructions ..........................8-10
Valve and End Plate Assemblies.................................................11

Without Manual Override	 (S410-70-87)
Voltage 120/50/60	 (8410-70-87 120/50/60)
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
7-900A Endplate assembly (two end plates, two screws, two o-rings).
8-90A Mounting kit (two spacers, two o-rings).
40-900A Port Isolator kit (two port isolators).
130-31 Port plug (one 1/8-27 NPTF port plug).
HS2 DIN receptacle lor use with code 39 connector.
HS2LED Lighted DIN receptacle for use with code 39 connector. Specify: 12V, 24V or 120V
12	 Humphrey S310-S410 Series Stacking Solenoid Valves
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM
A privately owned US company since 1901.
© 2021 Humphrey Products Company
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
310410STACK21
Humphrey Products Company
5070 East N Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 USA
P: 269.381.5500
F: 269.381.4113